
From: 
To: 
Cc: 

Subject: Re: Potential Victim 
Date: Tue, 09 Jul 2019 13:33:55 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

I'm on the subway but start without me and I'll get the rundown 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Jul 9, 2019, at 09:31 rote: 

> Great 

> Sent from my iPhone 

» On Jul 9, 2019, at 9:29 AM rote: 

>> Sure— we have a call with counsel for at 10, can we meet at 945? 
>> 
>> Sent from my iPhone 

>» On Jul 9, 2019, at 9:14 AM, rote: 
>» 
>» I just got a call from on this and other issues. Can we circle up in about 15 or 20 minutes? 
>» 
>» Sent from my iPhone 
>» 
»» On Jul 8, 2019, at 8:54 PM, E llwrote: 
>>» 
»» Thanks, =We'll follow up. 
>>» 
»» Sent from my iPhone 
>>» 
>>>>> On Jul 8, 2019, at 8:38 PM, rote: 
>>>» 
>>>>> The CSOs received a telephone call from a female who identified herself a 
who allegedly has information about Epstein. 
>>>» 
>»» gave a return number o 
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